
Torneo TP Pádel 
Cuadro de consolación. MIXTA B

Cuartos de final

1
Lourdes Baron
Raul Martinez

3-6 | 2-6

2
Tania Manjon
Diego Altarejos

3
Diego Ibañez
Nuria Gonzalez

2-6 | 3-6

4
Ana Saez Jimenez
Juan Fernández Jiménez

5

6

7

8

Semifinales

Tania M.
Diego A.

3-6 | 2-6

Ana Saez J.
Juan Fernández J.

Final

Ana Saez J.
Juan Fernández J.


